
Armoire réfrigérée  
 OASIS 700L

IGLOO



OASIS 700 Lt IGLOO

Armoire réfrigérée OASIS 700 Lt GN 2/1

GROUPE LOGÉ

LxPxH mm
720x850x2070
800x900x2300 (i)

VENTILATED

160 Kg / 180 Kg N° 2 GN 2/1
N° 2 GN 1/1

COD. MOD. 

66000600 OASIS 700 IGLOO   +2+8°C/+3-18°C  

66000605 OASIS 700 IGLOO -18-20°C/+3-18°C  

+2° +8°C

-2°

-18 °

+8°C

-20 °C

60mm

N° 4



OASIS 700 Lt GN 2/1

Accessoires      

 Code Description

64700082 GN 2/1 530x650mm

64700092 600x400 mm

60400066+60400066 

60400068+60400068

64700553+64700554

64700180

64700255

  
Grille    

    

Couple Glissières inox “U”

Couple Glissières inox “L”
 

Kit Roulettes

Serrure à clef

Bac          600x400x130

 

 

 

 

 

 


